CHEMICAL SAFETY COMMITTEE
Membership List (As of December 2002)
Code 200


Phillina (Peete) Tookes
Code 205.2
6-0509

Phillina.PeeteTookes-1@nasa.gov

B6, W136

Lixa.E. Rodriguez-Ramon 
Code 205.2      6-4613     Lixa.E.Rodriguez@nasa.gov

B6, W136

Robert Bridgers
Code 205
6-0443

Robert.L.Bridgers.1@gsfc.nasa.gov

B6, W120

Mark Daly
Code 224.1
6-4979

Mark.M.Daly@nasa.gov

B18, 280

Michael Taylor
Code 234
6-2607

Michael.J.Taylor@nasa.gov

B27, 120

Frederick Ankerman
Code 234
6-4384    Frederick.Ankerman-1@nasa.gov

B27, 120

Code 300


Carol Hamilton
Code 302.9
6-9016 

Carol.J.Hamilton@nasa.gov

B6, W131

Code 400


Gail Reagan

Code 403
6-0454

Gail.K.Regan@nasa.gov

B8, 213

Code 500


Will Conn
Code 500
6-3816

William.E.Conn@nasa.gov

B11, S216

Frederick .C Gross
Code 541 
6-8349 

Frederick.C.Gross.1@gsfc.nasa.gov

B30, 189

Paul Gibbons
Code 540.5
6-2601 


Paul.C.Gibbons.1@gsfc.nasa.gov

B29, 250

Cleophus T.  Hunt
Code 541 
6-0989    

Cleophus.T.Hunt@nasa.gov 

B30, 197

David Jung
Code 563 
6-6104

David.S.Jung@nasa.gov

B20, C157

John E. Wolfe
Code 547.0
6-5708 

John.E.Wolfe@nasa.gov

B5, E014C


Andre S. Burgess
Code 553
6-5650

Andre.S.Burgess@nasa.gov

B11, E38A 

Gopal Rao

Code 563
6-6654

Gopalakrishn.M.Rao@nasa.gov

B20, 166

Code 600


Dr. Lou Stief
Code 690.0
6-7529

Louis.J.Stief@nasa.gov 

B2, 167

Dr. Regina Cody 
Code 691.0
6-3782

Regina.J.Cody@nasa.gov

B2, 125

(CSC Chairman)
Code 800


Joel. T. Mitchell
Code 205.2
7-1127    

Joel.T.Mitchell@nasa.gov

(WFF) B N161, 120

Code 900


John H. Haberman
Code 915
4-6383 John.A.Haberman@gsfc.nasa.gov

B33, D120
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